Water Quality Monitoring
ORP3000
Oxygen Reduction
Potential Sensor
WATER QUALITY MONITORING WATER QUALITY MONITORING WATER QUALITY MONITORING
Features
• Robust platinum electrode
• Optically isolated signal conditioning electronics

Dimensions (L x OD) 384.20mm x 47mm (15.13” x 1.85”) or 584.20mm x 47mm (23.0” x 1.85”) with battery housing
Wetted materials UPVC, acetal,316 passivated stainless steel, polyurethane, viton
How to Order
The following information will be required:
• Model ORP3000
• Moulded cable length (m)
• Specify any other options.
O
R
P
30
00
 -
 R
ev
2
-
2/
08
Australia
Head Office
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd
268 Milperra Road
Milperra, NSW 2214
Telephone: 1800 805 372
Facsimile: 1300 658 799
Asia
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd
Shanghai Representative Office
1209 Greenland Business Centre
1258 Yu Yuan Road
Shanghai PC200050, CHINA
Telephone: 86 21 5239 8810
Facsimile: 86 21 5239 8812
Europe
Goyen Controls Co UK Ltd
Unit 3B Beechwood
Chineham Business Park
Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG24 8WA
UNITED KINGDOM
Telephone: 44 1256 817 800
Facsimile: 44 1256 843 164
Sales and Service
Queensland, South Australia
Victoria, Western Australia
Telephone: 1800 805 372
Facsimile: 1300 658 799
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd
73-M Jalan Mega Mendung
Kompleks Bandar OUG
58200 Kuala Lumpur, MALAYSIA
Telephone: 60 37 987 6839
Facsimile: 60 37 987 7839
Tyco Umwelttechnik GmbH
Im Petersfeld 6
D-65624 Altendiez
GERMANY
Telephone: 49 6432 1001/1002
Facsimile:     49 6432 63810
USA
Goyen Valve Corporation
1195 Airport Road
Lakewood
New Jersey 08701, USA
Telephone:     1 732 364 7800
Facsimile:     1 732 364 1356
Greenspan Singapore Pte Ltd
02-01, Minwa Industrial Building
39 Genting Lane
Singapore 349554
Telephone: 65 6748 0140